
Jr Poles Saturday 12 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 20.149 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $90.00 5

2 20.859 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $54.00 4

3 21.712 Lewis, Ellie Dually $36.00 3

4 24.671 Wicke, Taite Dande $0.00 2

5 25.28 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 1

6 25.615 Rabe, Brinley Potato $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 0 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

0 0 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 22.63 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 25.709 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

0 32.107 Wallner, Faith Gambler $0.00 0

0 45.455 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 12 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.149 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $81.00 5

2 21.846 Champeau, John NoNo $54.00 4

3 21.997 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $0.00 3

2D

1 22.618 Lewis, Dawn Rio $54.00 5

2 24.776 Rembacz, Joan Henley $36.00 4

3 25.28 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 3

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

0 0 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 0 Heinrich, Justin Lily $0.00 0

0 22.221 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 0

0 22.63 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 45.455 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 71 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.422 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $334.00 5

2 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $223.00 4

2D

1 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $134.00 5

2 13.03 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $105.00 4

3 13.104 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $86.00 3

4 13.121 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $67.00 2

5 13.128 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $48.00 1

6 13.154 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $38.00 0

7 13.167 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0

8 13.209 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

9 13.209 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0

10 13.231 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 0

11 13.243 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 0

12 13.419 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

3D

1 13.442 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $89.00 5

2 13.489 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $70.00 4

3 13.497 Lewis, Ellie Dually $57.00 3

4 13.512 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $45.00 2

5 13.582 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $32.00 1

6 13.632 Miller, Peyton Lucy $25.00 0

7 13.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

8 13.73 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

9 13.762 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

10 13.766 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

11 13.881 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

12 13.905 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

4D

1 13.932 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $67.00 5

2 13.971 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $53.00 4

3 14.087 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $43.00 3

4 14.197 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $33.00 0

5 14.242 Champeau, John NoNo $24.00 2

6 14.459 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $19.00 1

7 14.634 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0

8 14.684 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

9 14.925 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

10 15.039 Ramirez, Maggie Lacy $0.00 0

11 15.059 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

12 15.101 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

13 15.25 Hunt, Holly Amigo Peppy Cat $0.00 0

14 15.258 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0



15 15.339 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

16 15.429 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

17 15.59 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

18 15.625 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

19 15.781 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0

20 16.634 Schultz, Avah My Kind Of Buddy $0.00 0

21 16.681 Rabe, Brinley Potato $0.00 0

22 16.918 Wallner, Faith Gambler $0.00 0

23 17.082 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

24 17.304 Wells, Lina Max $0.00 0

25 17.558 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

26 18.546 Miller, Amanda Farrah $0.00 0

27 18.685 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

28 24.501 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0

29 26.373 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

0 12.819 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.217 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.237 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.317 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 13.372 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.507 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.579 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.68 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 13.823 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 13.825 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

0 14.337 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.537 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 0

0 14.771 Wallner, Vallery Tequila $0.00 0

0 15.138 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $0.00 0

0 16.002 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday   19 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.422 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $128.00 5

2D

1 13.121 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $38.00 5

2 13.167 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $23.00 4

3 13.231 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $15.00 3

4 13.243 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $0.00 2

5 13.419 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

3D

1 13.582 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $26.00 5

2 13.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $15.00 4

3 13.766 Lewis, Dawn Rio $10.00 3

4 13.932 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 2

5 14.087 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 1

6 14.197 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 14.684 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

8 14.925 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

9 15.541 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

10 16.812 Miller, Amanda Farrah $0.00 0

11 17.558 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.823 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

0 13.825 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Saturday 21 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $57.00 5

2 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $43.00 4

3 13.104 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $28.00 3

4 13.128 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $14.00 2

5 13.154 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

2D

1 13.442 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $34.00 5

2 13.512 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $26.00 4

3 13.709 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $17.00 3

4 13.73 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $9.00 2

3D

1 14.063 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $23.00 5

2 14.242 Champeau, John NoNo $17.00 4

3 14.634 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $11.00 3

4 15.059 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $6.00 2

5 16.877 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 1

6 18.685 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.217 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 0 Zielinski, Mya Indy $0.00 0

0 14.337 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.999 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

0 15.138 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $0.00 0

0 34.687 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 24 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.209 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $65.00 5

2 13.489 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $49.00 4

3 13.497 Lewis, Ellie Dually $32.00 3

4 13.694 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $16.00 2

2D

1 13.987 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $58.00 5

2 14.056 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $39.00 4

3D

1 14.729 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $26.00 5

2 14.869 Ramirez, Maggie Lacy $19.00 4

3 15.258 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $13.00 3

4 15.349 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $6.00 2

5 15.59 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 1

6 16.974 Wicke, Taite Dande $0.00 0

7 17.712 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 0

8 26.373 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

0 12.819 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.237 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.507 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.579 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 13.68 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 13.83 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 14.34 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 14.674 Barnes, Brooke Storm $0.00 0

0 24.927 Bradley, Leah Holiplay Little Adell $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 38 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.422 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $201.00 5

2 12.857 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $134.00 4

2D

1 13.009 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $115.00 5

2 13.104 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $86.00 4

3 13.121 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $57.00 3

4 13.128 LePak, Amanda Sugar n Salty Bars $29.00 2

5 13.154 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $0.00 0

6 13.231 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $0.00 2

7 13.419 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

3D

1 13.442 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $76.00 5

2 13.7 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $57.00 4

3 13.709 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $38.00 3

4 13.712 LePak, Amanda Fames Little Storm $19.00 0

5 13.73 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 2

4D

1 13.932 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $57.00 5

2 13.987 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $43.00 4

3 14.063 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $29.00 3

4 14.087 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $14.00 2

5 14.186 Wallner, Vallery Tequila $0.00 1

6 14.197 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 14.729 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

8 14.925 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0

9 15.541 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

10 17.216 Miller, Amanda Farrah $0.00 0

11 18.685 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

12 26.373 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0

0 0 Zielinski, Mya Indy $0.00 0

0 12.819 Maye, Aspyn River $0.00 0

0 13.217 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 13.237 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.507 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 13.825 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

0 13.83 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 14.337 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.34 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0

0 15.173 Heinrich, Justin Lily $0.00 0

0 34.687 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0



Jr Poles Sunday 15 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.52 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $90.00 5

2 23.067 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $68.00 4

3 26.42 Schultz, Willow Naked $45.00 3

4 26.581 Sirrell, Selci Decker $23.00 0

5 29.191 May, Marley Rugar $0.00 2

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.188 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 20.19 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0

0 21.445 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 21.634 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 21.887 Schultz, Sophia Pixie $0.00 0

0 23.746 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 24.101 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

0 24.216 Wicke, Taite Dande $0.00 0

0 26.688 Preisler, Gretchen Harvey $0.00 0

0 27.118 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

2D Poles Sunday 13 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.961 Dyreson, Ava Generation $122.00 5

2 21.559 Thiering, Sam Iam Josie Sparkle $73.00 4

3 21.629 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $28.00 3

4 22.889 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.188 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

0 20.661 Naylor, Brooke Buck $0.00 0

0 21.445 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

0 21.634 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0

0 23.059 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

0 23.746 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 24.101 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

0 24.93 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

0 40.283 Schultz, Sophia Pixie $0.00 0



IBRA 4-D Sunday 73 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.364 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $343.00 5

2 12.531 Maye, Aspyn River $229.00 4

2D

1 13.015 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $137.00 5

2 13.157 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $108.00 0

3 13.251 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $88.00 4

4 13.313 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $69.00 3

5 13.316 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $49.00 2

6 13.346 Maye, Aspyn Rou $39.00 0

3D

1 13.37 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $91.00 5

2 13.414 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $65.00 4

3 13.414 Hagen, Karen BCC First Empress $65.00 3

4 13.429 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $46.00 2

5 13.461 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $33.00 1

6 13.497 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $26.00 0

7 13.518 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

8 13.523 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0

9 13.535 Dyreson, Ava Generation $0.00 0

10 13.562 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0

11 13.618 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0

12 13.632 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

13 13.662 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0

14 13.675 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 0

15 13.711 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 0

16 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

17 13.835 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

18 13.836 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

19 13.857 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0

4D

1 13.874 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $69.00 5

2 13.956 Hunt, Holly Ohh My Lanta $54.00 4

3 13.959 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $44.00 3

4 14.01 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $34.00 2

5 14.132 Naylor, Brooke Buck $24.00 1

6 14.241 Ramirez, Maggie Lacy $20.00 0

7 14.274 Grundy, Leah Mia $0.00 0

8 14.375 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0

9 14.415 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

10 14.475 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0

11 14.49 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

12 14.763 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

13 14.875 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0



14 14.888 Hunt, Holly Amigo Peppy Cat $0.00 0

15 15.03 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

16 15.138 Preisler, Gretchen Twitch $0.00 0

17 15.184 Schienebeck, Alexis Scarlett $0.00 0

18 15.221 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

19 15.313 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $0.00 0

20 15.369 Schultz, Sophia Pixie $0.00 0

21 15.485 Preisler, Gretchen Harvey $0.00 0

22 15.77 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0

23 15.939 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0

24 16.092 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

25 16.268 Schultz, Willow Naked $0.00 0

26 20.018 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.104 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

0 13.104 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.158 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 13.171 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.18 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

0 13.317 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.348 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

0 13.414 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

0 13.484 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0

0 13.569 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

0 14.228 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 14.25 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.326 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 14.664 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 14.699 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

0 15.582 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 16.446 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 0

0 22.17 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0

0 28.165 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

0 40.225 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday 18 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.364 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $122.00 5

2D

1 13.157 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $44.00 0

2 13.316 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $29.00 5

3D

1 13.37 Coffeen, Kori Light My Perks $24.00 5

2 13.461 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $15.00 4

3 13.497 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $10.00 3

4 13.632 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 2

5 13.662 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 1

6 13.835 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

7 13.836 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

8 13.874 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

9 15.03 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0

10 15.125 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.104 Harvey, John SO Naturally Special $0.00 0

0 13.348 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

0 13.569 Harvey, John Nick Beats Yawl $0.00 0

0 14.228 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 14.326 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sunday 17 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.015 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $115.00 5

2D

1 13.523 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $34.00 5

2 13.618 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $21.00 4

3 13.711 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $14.00 3

4 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 2

5 13.959 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 1

3D

1 14.328 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $23.00 5

2 14.475 Champeau, John NoNo $14.00 4

3 15.313 Kocher, Cassidy Do Bees Doc $9.00 3

4 20.018 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.104 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.158 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 13.317 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.414 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

0 12.948 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 14.25 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.664 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday 35 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.531 Maye, Aspyn River $236.00 5

2D

1 13.251 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $43.00 5

2 13.313 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $35.00 4

3 13.346 Maye, Aspyn Rou $28.00 0

4 13.414 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $21.00 3

5 13.518 Lewis, Ellie Dually $14.00 2

6 13.522 Newlun, Molly Criss Cross Cat $0.00 1

3D

1 13.568 Dyreson, Ava Generation $28.00 5

2 13.672 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $24.00 4

3 13.876 Grundy, Leah Mia $19.00 3

4 13.947 Naylor, Brooke Buck $14.00 2

5 13.972 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $9.00 1

6 14.21 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0

7 14.375 Smedberg, Jillian Jagger $0.00 0

8 14.391 Preisler, Gretchen Twitch $0.00 0

9 14.654 Preisler, Gretchen Harvey $0.00 0

10 14.71 Gogol, Kayla Aruba $0.00 0

11 14.828 Jones, Lillian Justice $0.00 0

12 14.862 Sirrell, Selci Decker $0.00 0

13 15.179 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0

14 15.954 Wicke, Taite Dande $0.00 0

15 15.994 Barnes, Brooke Storm $0.00 0

16 16.092 Doll, Kaylee Rip $0.00 0

17 16.547 Dyreson, Ava Jo-Jo $0.00 0

18 16.933 May, Marley Rugar $0.00 0

19 17.136 Schultz, Willow Naked $0.00 0

20 20.012 Bradley, Leah Holiplay Little Adell $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.18 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0

0 13.484 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0

0 14.414 Ramirez, Maggie Lacy $0.00 0

0 14.567 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 15.093 Grundy, Leah Remi $0.00 0

0 15.582 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0

0 22.909 Schultz, Sophia Pixie $0.00 0

0 28.165 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0



2nd 4D Sunday 33 Riders

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.364 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $177.00 5

2 12.531 Maye, Aspyn River $118.00 4

2D

1 13.015 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $101.00 5

2 13.157 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $76.00 0

3 13.313 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $51.00 4

4 13.316 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $25.00 3

5 13.346 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0

3D

1 13.497 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $67.00 5

2 13.523 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $51.00 4

3 13.618 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $34.00 3

4 13.632 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $17.00 0

5 13.662 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 2

6 13.711 Harding, Kim Texas Seis $0.00 1

7 13.818 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

8 13.836 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0

4D

1 13.874 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $51.00 5

2 13.972 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $38.00 4

3 14.842 Thiering, Sam Iam Josie Sparkle $25.00 3

4 14.984 Schultz, Sophia Pixie $13.00 2

5 15.125 Rembacz, Joan Henley $0.00 1

6 20.018 Montoure, Kaylee Topless In The Pool $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.948 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

0 13.104 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

0 13.158 Onshus, Starr Hot Dee $0.00 0

0 13.317 Kleikamp, Lila Abby $0.00 0

0 13.348 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey$0.00 0

0 13.414 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0

0 13.415 Sirrell, Selci Zoey $0.00 0

0 14.228 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $0.00 0

0 14.25 Week, Annie Les is More $0.00 0

0 14.567 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

0 14.664 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0

0 28.165 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0


